|
Friday - Black Hills Con Schedule

9:00 PM
18+
10:00 PM
18+
11:00 PM
18+

Panel Room B

Fairy Tail Ball

Fairy Tail Ball

Fairy Tail Ball

Karaoke

Karaoke

Karaoke

PG
PG

PG-13

PG-13

PG-13

PG

PG
PG

Event Name

CLOSED

My Hero Academia
Therapy Corner
My Hero Academia
Therapy Corner
Mythological
Storytelling

Jeopardy the musical

Jeopardy the musical
Cosplay With Furries
BDSM Saftey for
Beginners

Shibari Basics

CLOSED

PG
PG

PG

PG

PG

PG-13

PG-13
PG-13

Start Main Events Panel Room A
Time Event Name Event Name
/| |
1:00 PM Opening Ceremonies PG CLOSED
200PM | Q&A WithTomRasch  pg | 'mtroduction to Mini
Painting
3:00 PM Skye Hoshi PG Baking with Sanji
4:00 PM Skye Hoshi PG Guess the Song
5:00 PM LK Kaml'kaze SIS PG Guess The Song
Kick-Butt
Super Spectacular Game From Concept to
6:00 PM PG
Show!! Publishing
7:00 PM CLOSED for set up PG Beginner Cosplay
8:00 PM Fairy Tail Ball PG Karaoke




Saturday - Black Hills Con Schedule

Start
Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM
18+
10:00 PM
18+
11:00 PM
18+

Main Events

Panel Room A

Panel Room B

Event Name

Saturday Morning
Cartoons
Saturday Morning
Cartoons
Q & A with the
Animaniacs

Enchanted Talents

Q&A With Stuntman

Royalty or Not

The Con- Sequence of
Sound
The Con- Sequence of
Sound
Cosplay Setup
Cosplay Setup
Cosplay Contest
Cosplay Contest

Burlesque Setup
Burlesque Show
Burlesque Show

Burlesque Show

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG
PG
PG
PG

PG

Event Name

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

How To Build Your
Dragon
How To Build Your
Dragon
Mini Painting
Advanced

Um, Actually

Gaming Jeopardy

Anime Jeopardy

Anime Jeopardy
Ask a content creator
Ask a content creator

Anime Dating Game

Anime Dating Game
18+
Dylan's Drink and
Draw
Dylan's Drink and
Draw

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG
PG
PG
PG

PG

Event Name

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

What I've learned as a
cosplayer
TTRPG Character
Backstories 101
TTRPG Character
Backstories 101
Fairy Tales: Disney
Vs. Brother's Grimm

Escort The Green Unit!

Escort The Green Unit!
Speed Party Building

If Star Wars Was An
Idol Anime

Jiggle Physics

CLOSED

CLOSED

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG
PG
PG
PG

PG




Sunday - Black Hills Con Schedule

Start Main Events Panel Room A Panel Room B
Time Event Name Event Name Event Name
.|
10:00 AM Musical/Comedy PG | oo PG | oo
Performance
. . Foam Casting &
11:00 AM Basics of Cold Reading PG Otaku Jeopardy PG .
Molding
12:00 PM Cosplay Chess PG Otaku Jeopardy PG LSyl
Development
1:00 PM Cosplay Chess PG Clone Hero PG Swap Meet
2:00 PM Miss. BHC PG-13| -------mmmmmmemeeeee PG Swap Meet
3:00 PM Miss. BHC pg-13 Self-publishing forthe o
Fantasy Writer
4:00 PM Charity Auction PG | —---mmmmmeee o PG | -----mmmmmmeeee
5:00 PM Closing Ceremony PG CLOSED - CLOSED




