Friday - Black Hills Con Schedule								
Start	Start Main Events Time Event Name		Panel Room A Event Name		Panel Room B			
Time					Event Name			
1:00 PM	Opening Ceremonies	PG	CLOSED	PG	CLOSED	PG		
2:00 PM	Q&A With Tom Rasch	PG	Introduction to Mini Painting	PG		PG		
3:00 PM	Skye Hoshi	PG	Baking with Sanji	PG-13	My Hero Academia Therapy Corner	PG		
4:00 PM	Skye Hoshi	PG	Guess the Song	PG-13	My Hero Academia Therapy Corner	PG		
5:00 PM	The Kamikaze Snowmen Kick-Butt	PG	Guess The Song	PG-13	Mythological Storytelling	PG		
6:00 PM	Super Spectacular Game Show!!	PG	From Concept to Publishing	PG	Jeopardy the musical	PG-13		
7:00 PM	CLOSED for set up	PG	Beginner Cosplay	PG	Jeopardy the musical	PG-13		
8:00 PM	Fairy Tail Ball	PG	Karaoke	PG	Cosplay With Furries	PG-13		
9:00 PM 18+	Fairy Tail Ball	18+	Karaoke	18+	BDSM Saftey for Beginners	18+		
10:00 PM 18+	Fairy Tail Ball	18+	Karaoke	18+	Shibari Basics	18+		
11:00 PM 18+	Fairy Tail Ball	18+	Karaoke	18+	CLOSED	18+		

Start	Main Events		Panel Room A		Panel Room B			
Time	Event Name		Event Name		Event Name			
8:00 AM	Saturday Morning Cartoons	PG	CLOSED	PG	CLOSED	PG		
9:00 AM	Saturday Morning Cartoons	PG	CLOSED	PG	CLOSED	PG		
10:00 AM	Q & A with the Animaniacs	PG	CLOSED	PG	CLOSED	PG		
11:00 AM	Enchanted Talents	PG	How To Build Your Dragon	PG	What I've learned as a cosplayer	PG		
12:00 PM	Q&A With Stuntman	PG	How To Build Your Dragon	PG	TTRPG Character Backstories 101	PG		
1:00 PM	Royalty or Not	PG	Mini Painting Advanced	PG	TTRPG Character Backstories 101	PG		
2:00 PM	The Con- Sequence of Sound	PG	Um, Actually	PG	Fairy Tales: Disney Vs. Brother's Grimm	PG		
3:00 PM	The Con- Sequence of Sound	PG	Gaming Jeopardy	PG	Escort The Green Unit!	PG		
4:00 PM	Cosplay Setup	PG	Anime Jeopardy	PG	Escort The Green Unit!	PG		
5:00 PM	Cosplay Setup	PG	Anime Jeopardy	PG	Speed Party Building	PG		
6:00 PM	Cosplay Contest	PG	Ask a content creator	PG		PG		
7:00 PM	Cosplay Contest	PG	Ask a content creator	PG		PG		
8:00 PM	Burlesque Setup	PG	Anime Dating Game	PG	If Star Wars Was An Idol Anime	PG		
9:00 PM 18+	Burlesque Show	18+	Anime Dating Game 18+	18+	Jiggle Physics	18+		
10:00 PM 18+	Burlesque Show	18+	Dylan's Drink and Draw	18+	CLOSED	18+		
11:00 PM 18+	Burlesque Show	18+	Dylan's Drink and Draw	18+	CLOSED	18+		

Saturday - Black Hills Con Schedule

Sunday Black Fills con Schedule							
Start	Main Events		Panel Room A		Panel Room B		
Time	Event Name		Event Name		Event Name		
10:00 AM	Musical/Comedy Performance	PG		PG		PG	
11:00 AM	Basics of Cold Reading	PG	Otaku Jeopardy	PG	Foam Casting & Molding	PG	
12:00 PM	Cosplay Chess	PG	Otaku Jeopardy	PG	Inside Game Development	PG	
1:00 PM	Cosplay Chess	PG	Clone Hero	PG	Swap Meet	PG	
2:00 PM	Miss. BHC	PG-13		PG	Swap Meet	PG	
3:00 PM	Miss. BHC	PG-13	Self-publishing for the Fantasy Writer	PG		PG	
4:00 PM	Charity Auction	PG		PG		PG	
5:00 PM	Closing Ceremony	PG	CLOSED	-	CLOSED	-	

Sunday - Black Hills Con Schedule